2026 - SPRING SCHEDULE

Classes are being held at Faith Bible College at
210 S. Main, Independence, Missouri
Please call Dr. Nick, Dr. Michelle, Dr. Gail, or Dr. Aleida
for enrollment or evaluation, appointment at
Office 816-252-7710
Cell 816-536-2471

Registration: Enrolling Now - Call to set up an Appointment
Orientation will be in the classroom on the first day of class.

Classes begin: January 26, 2026
Midterms: Week of March 9, 2026
Finals: Week of April 20, 2026
Graduation: May 9,2026 1:00 PM
Rehearsal: May 8,2026 6:30 PM

Graduation fees are due on
February 20, 2026

Morning Classes

MONDAY
9:30 Am

10:30 Am
10:30 Am

11:30 Am

TUESDAY
9:30 Am
9:30 Am

10:30 Am

11:30 Am
11:30 Am

CLASS
Life of David

Ephesians |
Curses & Warfare

Deliverance Il

CLASS

Daniel & Revelation II
Hebrews II

Bible Doctrine II

Between the Testaments
Holy Spirit I1

INSTRUCTOR

Dr. Joanne Hankins

Dr. Joanne Hankins
Dr. Nick Nichols

Dr. Joanne Hankins

INSTRUCTOR
Dr. Gail Dunn
Dr. Michelle Bilberry

Sis. Melinda Graybill

Sis. Melinda Graybill
Dr. Telicia Lee



MONDAY
5:20 PM

6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM

7:20 PM
7:20 PM
7:20 PM

TUESDAY
5:20 PM

6:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM

7:20 PM
7:20 PM

CLASS
Daniel & Revelation 11

Chaplaincy II
Study of James
Intro. To Bible Theology 11

Christian Social Worker Training 3

Spiritual Warfare 11
Early Church & Missing Parts
Of the Bible

CLASS

Romans

Advance Ministerial Warfare
Anger Management 11
Understanding the Prophetic 11

Crisis Counseling 11

Master Degree

Doctorate Degree

INSTRUCTOR
Dr. Gail Dunn

Dr. Robert D. Harris
Dr. Brandi Copeland
Dr. Shannise Johnson-Waters

Dr. Tre’Von Diamond
Dr. Robert Harris
Dr. Earl Guillory

INSTRUCTOR
Dr. Gail Dunn

Dr. Dennis Putinski
Dr. Sabrina Flowers
Dr. Shannise Johnson-Waters

Dr. Madelyne Douglas

Bible Prophecy 11 Dr. Robert Harris
GRADUATION EEES

High School Diploma $250.00
Diploma in Biblical Studies $290.00
Associate Degree $320.00
Bachelor Degree $340.00

$360.00

$370.00



