

2026 - SPRING SCHEDULE

Classes are being held at Faith Bible College at
210 S. Main, Independence, Missouri
Please call Dr. Nick, Dr. Michelle, Dr. Gail, or Dr. Aleida
for enrollment or evaluation, appointment at
Office 816-252-7710
Cell 816-536-2471

Registration: Enrolling Now - Call to set up an Appointment
Orientation will be in the classroom on the first day of class.

Classes begin: January 26, 2026
Midterms: Week of March 9, 2026
Finals: Week of April 20, 2026
Graduation: May 9, 2026 1:00 PM
Rehearsal: May 8, 2026 6:30 PM

Graduation fees are due on February 20, 2026

Morning Classes

MONDAY	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
9:30 Am	Life of David	Dr. Joanne Hankins
10:30 Am	Ephesians I	Dr. Joanne Hankins
10:30 Am	Curses & Warfare	Dr. Nick Nichols
11:30 Am	Deliverance II	Dr. Joanne Hankins
TUESDAY	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
9:30 Am	Daniel & Revelation II	Dr. Gail Dunn
9:30 Am	Hebrews II	Dr. Michelle Bilberry
10:30 Am	Bible Doctrine II	Sis. Melinda Graybill
11:30 Am	Between the Testaments	Sis. Melinda Graybill
11:30 Am	Holy Spirit II	Dr. Telicia Lee

MONDAY	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
5:20 PM	Daniel & Revelation II	Dr. Gail Dunn
6:20 PM	Chaplaincy II	Dr. Robert D. Harris
6:20 PM	Study of James	Dr. Brandi Copeland
6:20 PM	Intro. To Bible Theology II	Dr. Shannise Johnson-Waters
7:20 PM	Christian Social Worker Training 3	Dr. Tre'Von Diamond
7:20 PM	Spiritual Warfare II	Dr. Robert Harris
7:20 PM	Early Church & Missing Parts Of the Bible	Dr. Earl Guillory
TUESDAY	CLASS	INSTRUCTOR
5:20 PM	Romans	Dr. Gail Dunn
6:20 PM	Advance Ministerial Warfare	Dr. Dennis Putinski
6:20 PM	Anger Management II	Dr. Sabrina Flowers
6:20 PM	Understanding the Prophetic II	Dr. Shannise Johnson-Waters
7:20 PM	Crisis Counseling II	Dr. Madelyne Douglas
7:20 PM	Bible Prophecy II	Dr. Robert Harris

GRADUATION FEES

High School Diploma	\$250.00
Diploma in Biblical Studies	\$290.00
Associate Degree	\$320.00
Bachelor Degree	\$340.00
Master Degree	\$360.00
Doctorate Degree	\$370.00